Kirkby Stephen - Penrith via Brough and Appleby [Western Dales Bus S6]

From: Tuesday, 05 January 2021

Tuesday oyl e Oy

Sedbergh, Dalesman 09:14 Penrith, Bus Station [2] 10:45 13:23 15:26
Kirkby Stephen, Pennine Hotel 09:45 11:48 14:26 Whinfell, School House [%] 10:55 13:33 15:36
Kirkby Stephen, Co-op 09:46 11:49 14:27 Kirkby Thore, Bridge End [%] 11:00 13:38 15:41
Brough, Clock 09:54 11:57 14:35 Appleby, Sands [%] 11:08 13:46 15:49
Warcop, Bus Shelter 10:01 12:04 14:42 Warcop, Bus Shelter 11:19 13:57 16:00
Appleby, The Sands [#] 10:12 12:15 14:53 Brough, Clock 11:26 14:04 16:07
Kirkby Thore, Bridge End [#] 10:20 12:23 15:01 Kirkby Stephen, Co-op 11:34 14:12 16:15
Whinfell, School House [#] 10:25 12:28 15:06 Kirkby Stephen, Hotel 11:38 14:16 16:16
Penrith, Bus Station [2] 10:35 12:38 15:16 Sedbergh, Library . . 16:45
Key:

=

Between Warcop and Penrith this service operates to set down only. For journeys from Appleby and Kirkby Thore to Penrith see the
Stagecoach 563

%

Between Penrith and Appleby this service operates to pick up only. For journeys from Penrith to Kirkby Thore and Appleby See the
Stagecoach 563

$

The section of route between Sedbergh and Kirkby Stephen operates as Service S4. See the S4 timetable for additional stops and journeys on
other days of the week

[18/12/20]


hodgkissm
Stamp

hodgkissm
Stamp

hodgkissm
Rectangle

hodgkissm
Rectangle

hodgkissm
Rectangle


